Mill City Dart League - Fall 2018

Pos Name

Becky Rocheleau

Jen Lessard

David Leonard

Josephine Peck

Zaven Torigian

Lindsay Heneault

Jackie Demaree

Sam Yarbrough

2 Carol Greene

Team Name

Why So Serious?

Bulls Brewsed

Bulls Brewsed

Pirates

Pirates

Pirates

2 Ann Nelson Captain Johns Krazy's KreV

Why So Serious?

Bucks - The Cheaters!

Bucks - The Cheaters!

WP

PPW

3.38

4.25

15

4.36

4.75

4.5

3.06

1.94
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AVG

0.455

0.538
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0.200

0.515

0.345
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PTS

27

34

48

15

30.5

18

38

36

24.5

155
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2 Melanie "Boo" Nigrelli Bucks - The Cheaters! 7 0.79 1 0.143 5.5
2 Dara Chan Why So Serious? 8 3.69 2 0.515 29.5
2 Momma Dukes Bulls Brewsed 4 4.75 4 0.611 19

2 Tony Hickford Captain Johns Krazy's KreV 6 4.08 2 0.700 24.5
2 Dawn McCormick  Captain Johns Krazy's Krey 6 2.17 1 0.375 13

2 Kristi Sarcione Bucks - The Cheaters! 7 1.79 1 0.219 12.5
2 Ray Otero Bucks - The Cheaters! 6 4.67 3 0.615 28
2 Lilia Chan Why So Serious? 8 1.63 2 0.455 13
2 Orsola Daletto Bulls Brewsed 6 2.42 1 0.393 14.5

Stats Abbreviations

WP - Weeks Played
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PPW - Points Per Week

AS - Total All Stars Hit

PTS - Points

Standings were printed on Sunday, May 5th
The stats were filtered using the following criteria: D division
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